*k k%

PLEASE NOTE:

BUYER:

LI NE NBR

00001

00002

00003

00004

00007

00010

00011

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -

THE FOLLOW NG | NFORVATI ON | NDI CATES AN AWARD HAS BEEN MADE TO THE LI STED VENDOR. ****

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2216348
SUSAN JANA

COVM NUMBER

975- 14- 086567

975- 14- 086207

975-14- 086208

975- 14- 086568

975- 14- 086211

975-14- 049525

975- 14- 049539

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

AWARDED SCLI Cl TATI ON
DATE PRI NTED: 03/24/10

TRUCK RENTALS

TRUCK RENTAL, 10' DI ESEL, DRY

EEREB TRANSPORTATI ON SERVI CES
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/10
DI ESEL,

TRUCK RENTAL, 14 DRY

E%B TRANSPORTATI ON SERVI CES
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/ 10
DI ESEL,

TRUCK RENTAL, 14
PONER LI FT GATE

Eggﬁg TRANSPORTATI ON SERVI CES
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/ 10
DI ESEL,

TRUCK RENTAL, 16

DRY

DRY

EEREB TRANSPORTATI ON SERVI CES
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/10

TRUCK RENTAL, 48' DI ESEL, DRY

E%B TRANSPORTATI ON SERVI CES
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/ 10
DI ESEL,

TRUCK RENTAL, 10' DRY

Eggﬁg TRANSPORTATI ON SERVI CES
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/ 10
DI ESEL,

TRUCK RENTAL, 14 DRY

RYDER TRANSPORTATI ON SERVI CES

BRAND:
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/10

AWARD DATE: 03/24/10
COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

PANEL VAN

MODEL :

VAN W RAMP

MODEL :

VAN W TH

MODEL :

VAN W RAMP

MODEL :

VAN

MODEL :

PANEL VAN

MODEL :

VAN W RAMP

MODEL :

Uumm

Lor

Lor

LoT

LoT

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

LoT

LoT

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000



00012

00013

00014

00015

00016

00017

00018

00019

00020

975- 14- 053492

975- 14- 055316

975-14- 066610

975-14- 071666

975- 14- 081997

975- 14- 082358

975-14- 083609

975-14- 084052

975- 14- 084053

TRUCK RENTAL, 14' DI ESEL, DRY VAN W TH
POVER LI FT GATE

EEREB TRANSPORTATI ON SERVI CES
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/10

TRUCK RENTAL, 16' DI ESEL, DRY VAN W RAWP

MODEL :

RYDER TRANSPORTATI ON SERVI CES
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/10

TRUCK RENTAL, 16' DI ESEL, DRY VAN W TH
PONER LI FT GATE

ENTERPRI SE LEASI NG CO
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/10

TRUCK RENTAL, 24' DI ESEL, DRY VAN W TH
POVER LI FT GATE

ENTERPRI SE LEASI NG CO
BRAND:

LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/10
TRUCK RENTAL, 48' DI ESEL, DRY VAN

MODEL :

RYDER TRANSPORTATI ON SERVI CES
RAND:

DAI LY $ 25.38

WEEKLY $ 126.92
MONTHLY  $ 550. 00

$0. 03/ M LE

LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/10

TRACTOR TRUCK RENTAL, SI NGLE AXLE ( NON-
SLEEPER) (CDL REQUI RED)

EEREB TRANSPORTATI ON SERVI CES
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/10

TRACTOR TRUCK RENTAL, TANDEM AXLE ( NON-
SLEEPER) (CDL REQUI RED)

ggREB_TRANSPCRTATICN SERVI CES
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/ 10

TRUCK RENTAL, 10" DI ESEL, DRY PANEL VAN

MODEL :

RYDER TRANSPORTATI ON SERVI CES
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/10

TRUCK RENTAL, 14' DI ESEL, DRY VAN W RAWP

RYDER TRANSPORTATI ON SERVI CES

Lor

Lor

LoT

LoT

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

LoT

LoT

Lor

Lor

LoT

LoT

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000



00021

00022

00023

00024

00025

00026

00027

00028

00029

975- 14- 086210

975- 14- 086212

975-14- 086736

975- 14- 086737

975- 14- 086738

975-14- 086739

975- 14- 089847

975-14- 090038

975-14- 090039

BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/10

TRUCK RENTAL, 14' DI ESEL, DRY VAN W TH
POVER LI FT GATE

EEREB TRANSPORTATI ON SERVI CES
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/10

TRUCK RENTAL, 16' DI ESEL, DRY VAN W RAWP

MODEL :

5%5 TRANSPORTATI ON SERVI CES
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/ 10

TRUCK RENTAL, 16' DI ESEL, DRY VAN W TH
PONER LI FT GATE

ENTERPRI SE LEASI NG CO
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/10

TRUCK RENTAL, 24' DI ESEL, DRY VAN W TH
POVER LI FT GATE

ENTERPRI SE LEASI NG CO
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/10

TRUCK RENTAL, 48' DI ESEL, DRY VAN

MODEL :

5%5 TRANSPORTATI ON SERVI CES
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/ 10

TRACTOR TRUCK RENTAL, SINGLE AXLE ( NON-
SLEEPER) (CDL REQUI RED)

Eggﬁg TRANSPORTATI ON SERVI CES
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/ 10

TRACTOR TRUCK RENTAL, TANDEM AXLE ( NON-
SLEEPER) (CDL REQUI RED)

EEREB TRANSPORTATI ON SERVI CES
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/10

TRUCK RENTAL, 10' DI ESEL, DRY PANEL VAN

MODEL :

RYDER TRANSPORTATI ON SERVI CES
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/10

TRUCK RENTAL, 14' DI ESEL, DRY VAN W RAMP

RYDER TRANSPORTATI ON SERVI CES
BRAND:

Lor

Lor

LoT

LoT

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

LoT

LoT

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

LoT

LoT

Lor

Lor

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000



00030

00031

00032

00033

00034

00035

00036

975-14- 090040

975- 14- 090041

975-14- 091768

975-14-091769

975- 14-091770

975-14-091771

975-14-091772

LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/10

TRUCK RENTAL, 14' DI ESEL, DRY VAN W TH
PONER LI FT GATE

RYDER TRANSPORTATI ON SERVI CES
BRAND:

: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/10

TRUCK RENTAL, 16' DI ESEL, DRY VAN W RAMP

EEREB TRANSPORTATI ON SERVI CES
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/10

TRUCK RENTAL, 16' DI ESEL, DRY VAN W TH
POVNER LI FT GATE

ENTERPRI SE LEASI NG CO
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/10

TRUCK RENTAL, 24' DI ESEL, DRY VAN W TH
PONER LI FT GATE

ENTERPRI SE LEASI NG CO
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/10

TRUCK RENTAL, 48' DI ESEL, DRY VAN

MODEL :

EEREB TRANSPORTATI ON SERVI CES
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/10

TRACTOR TRUCK RENTAL, SINGLE AXLE (NON-
SLEEPER) (CDL REQUI RED)

5%5 TRANSPORTATI ON SERVI CES
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/ 10

TRACTOR TRUCK RENTAL, TANDEM AXLE ( NON-
SLEEPER) (CDL REQUI RED)

RYDER TRANSPORTATI ON SERVI CES
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 03/19/10

MODEL :

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

LoT

LoT

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

LoT

LoT

Lor

Lor

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000



